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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Eduardo F. Félix MVD 110 110 150 100 470

2 João P. Rainho AAC 80 5 90 80 80 335

3 Miguel A. Baptista AAC 150 5 90 80 325

4 Diogo F. Mateus AECA 160 5 150 315

5 Vitor M. Magalhães AAC 140 80 5 40 5 270

6 Pedro M. Serralheiro AAC 110 80 40 40 270

7 Eduardo M. Andrade CABRIL 50 50 120 40 260

8 Bruno R. Alves AAC 70 50 5 5 40 170

9 Rui M. Nery AAC 5 50 5 5 40 105

10 André G. Reber CABRIL 5 50 50 105

11 Ricardo Silva Pereira CBL 40 50 5 5 100

12 Luis F. Delgado AECA 90 5 95

13 Francisco P. Matias AECA 5 50 5 60

14 Francisco J. Anastácio CSM 40 5 45

15 Pedro M. Praça AAC 40 40

16 Santiago P. Fontainhas CABRIL 5 30 35

17 Gabriel J. Brites CBL 5 5 5 5 5 25

17 Eduardo P. Reis CSM 5 5 5 5 5 25

19 João Pedro Gomes AECA 5 5 10

20 André F. Catarino CABRIL 5 5 10

21 Antonio M. Verdugo MVD 5 5 10

21 Roberto F. Geraldes AAC 5 5 10

23 Luis M. Vieira CSM 5 0 5 10

24 Vitor F. Simões AAC 5 5

25 Sergio M. Pereira MVD 5 5

25 João P. Leitão CSM 5 5

27 João Maria Santos AAC 5 5

27 Nuno M. Santos CBL 5 5

29 Filipe S. Martins ARECO 5 5

29 Bruno Gama Silva ARECO 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Vanessa O. Dias ARECO 30 140 130 140 70 510

2 Ana B. Carvalho CABRIL 70 100 100 270

3 Eloísa C. Cabecinhas CBL 5 5 70 70 70 220

4 Patricia S. Seco CABRIL 70 70 5 145

5 Nágela Rodrigues MVD 140 140

6 Adriana Batista Carvalho CABRIL 100 5 10 5 120

7 Elisa V. Geraldes CSM 0 100 100

8 Inoi C. Ferreira CABRIL 5 70 5 80

9 Ana Isabel Veiga AAC 5 5 10

10 Sofia C. Pinheiro AAC 5 5

10 Inês Isabel Neves AAC 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 João P. Rainho / Pedro M. Serralheiro AAC 140 140 100 70 450
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2 Bruno R. Alves / Rui M. Nery AAC 100 100 70 5 90 365

3 André G. Reber / Eduardo M. Andrade CABRIL 70 40 70 130 310

4 Diogo F. Mateus / Luis F. Delgado AECA 5 140 145

5 Bruno Gama Silva / João Fragoso ARECO/IND 140 140

6 Eduardo P. Reis / João Fragoso CSM/IND 110 110

7 Eduardo F. Félix / Luis A. Ferreira MVD 70 40 110

8 André F. Catarino/ Santiago P. Fontainhas CABRIL 5 80 85

9 Filipe S. Martins / Ricardo Lucas ARECO 70 70

10 Francisco P. Matias / João Pedro Gomes AECA 5 10 15

11 Gabriel J. Brites / Ricardo Silva Pereira CBL 5 5 5 15

12 André F. Catarino/ Eduardo P. Reis CABRIL/CSM 15 15

13 Ezequiel Costa / Filipe S. Martins ARECO 5 5

13 Eduardo F. Félix / Mário R. Araújo MVD 5 5

15 Antonio M. Verdugo / Sergio M. Pereira MVD 5 5

15 Mario R. Araujo / Walter Demul MVD 5 5

17 Eduardo P. Reis / Luís M. Vieira CSM 5 0 5

18 João Maria Santos / Pedro M. Praça AAC 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Pamela Firth / Shirley-Ann M. Howie MVD 5 70 100 130 5 310

2 Adriana Batista Carvalho / Patricia S. Seco CABRIL 140 140 280

3 Marcella Tanasescu / Vanessa O. Dias ARECO 30 100 130

4 Elisa V. Geraldes / Sónia A. Barroso CSM 100 100

5 Liliana A. Lucas / Lina Simões ARECO 70 70

6 Lina Simões / Marcela Tanasescu ARECO 70 70

7 Adriana Batista Carvalho / Ana B. Carvalho CABRIL 30 30

8 Ana Isabel Veiga / Sofia C. Pinheiro AAC 15 15

9 Inoi C. Ferreira / Marcela Tanasescu CABRIL/ARECO 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Miguel A. Baptista / Vanessa O. Dias AAC/ARECO 140 140 100 380

2 Victor M. Magalhães / Shirley-Ann M. Howie AAC/MVD 140 130 5 5 5 285

3 Bruno Gama Silva / Marcela Tanasescu ARECO 100 100 200

4 Eduardo F. Félix / Nágela Rodrigues MVD 140 140

5 André F. Catarino / Ana B. Carvalho CABRIL 70 70 140

6 Luis A. Ferreira/ Pamela Firth MVD 15 100 5 120

7 João Fragoso / Lina Simões IND/ARECO 5 100 105

8 Eduardo P. Reis / Sónia A. Barroso CSM 70 70

8 André G. Reber / Patricia S. Seco CABRIL 70 70

10 Luis M. Vieira / Sónia A. Barroso CSM 70 70

11 Ricardo Silva Pereira / Eloísa C. Cabecinhas CBL 70 70

12 Ricardo Lucas / Liliana A. Lucas ARECO 10 10

13 João P. Rainho / Ana Isabel Veiga AAC 5 5

13 André F. Catarino / Inoi C. Ferreira CABRIL 5 5

13 Vitor F. Simões / Pamela Firth AAC/MVD 5 5

16 Filipe S. Martins / Liliana A. Lucas ARECO 5 5

16 Mário R. Araújo / Pamela Firth MVD 5 5

16 Ezequiel Costa / Marcela Tanasescu ARECO 5 5

19 Nuno M. Santos / Eloísa C. Cabecinhas CBL 5 5

Categoria D Pares Mistos

Categoria D Pares Senhoras


